
GeForce GTX 550Ti

Product Name

GeForce 500

Product Series

GF116

GPU Chipset

CGNX-XT55036ZI

Itemcode

8717249410461

EAN Code
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GPU Technology

Core Clock

Cuda Cores

Processor Clock

Memory Size

Memory Type

Memory Clock

Memory Interface

DX Support

Bus Interface

Supported OS

40nm

900MHz

192

1800MHz

1536 MB 

DDR3

1200MHz

192 BIT

DX11

PCI Express 2.0

Windows XP/Vista/7 (x86/x64)
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GeForce GTX 550Ti

Cooling

Power Consumption

Maximum Load

Recommended Power Supply

Supplementary Power

Card size

Card weight

Retail box size

Minimum order quantity

2 slot Active

<116 Watt

Club 3D SPS 600 Watt

CSP-S600
not required

148 x 116 x 37 mm

370 grams

229 x 139 x 75 mm

10 pieces

Driver &
E-Manual CD

Quick Install
Guide

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Information

CONNECTIONS

CARD INFORMATION

PRODUCT LINK

INCLUDED IN THE BOX

Club 3D GeForce GTX 550Ti
graphic card

VGA Dual Link DVI-IHDMI


