GeForce GTX 550Ti Product Information



Date: 26 July 2011



Product Name GeForce GTX 550Ti **Product Series**

GeForce 500

GPU Chipset

GF116

Itemcode

CGNX-XT55036ZI

EAN Code

8717249410461

SPECIFICATIONS

GPU Technology	40nm
Core Clock	900MHz
Cuda Cores	192
Processor Clock	1800MHz
Memory Size	1536 MB
Memory Type	DDR3
Memory Clock	1200MHz
Memory Interface	192 BIT
DX Support	DXII
Bus Interface	PCI Express 2.0
Supported OS	Windows XP/Vista/7 (x86/x64)

CARD INFORMATION

	Cooling	2 slot Active
Ī	Power Consumption	<116 Watt
	Maximum Load	
I	Recommended Power Supply	Club 3D SPS 600 Watt
		CSP-S600
	Supplementary Power	not required
Ī	Card size	148 x 116 x 37 mm
I	Card weight	370 grams
Ī	Retail box size	229 x 139 x 75 mm
I	Minimum order quantity	10 pieces

CONNECTIONS

PRODUCT LINK



Dual Link DVI-I **HDMI VGA**

INCLUDED IN THE BOX



Club 3D GeForce GTX 550Ti graphic card



Driver & E-Manual CD



Guide

http://www.club-3d.com/index.php/products/reader.en/product/geforce-gtx-550ti.1004.html

Copyright © 2011, Club 3D B.V. www.club-3d.com